Title

President

Chief Range Officer

Vice President
Sec/Treasurer
Membership Sec
Newsletter

Indian Creek Long Range
Indian Creek Long Range
Indian Creek Maintenance
Hunter Education

Bow Hunter Education
Archery Range

Short Bay One

Sporting Clays

Sporting Clays

Canton Lane Trap

ATA Events

Action Pistol

Open Pistol

Basic Pistol Courses

4H Shotgun

4H .22 Rifle

Name

Virgil Binkley
Virgil Binkley
Brad Peck

Debi Randolph
Brett Lutkehus
Judith Binkley
Brad Peck

Jim Richards
Scott McDonald
Dan Mainwaring
Mark Natale
Brad Peck

Scott McDonald
Neil Severinson
Ed Martin

Virgil Binkley
Steve Sautter
Steve Leatherman
Virgil Binkley
Steve Sautter
Lis Wishman

John Pavo

Contact

406-980-1548
406-980-1548
928-308-8093
406-451-6035

broadwaterrodandgun@gmail.com

406-980-0361
928-308-8093
406-521-0523
406-465-0140
406-266-4703
406-266-1344
928-308-8093
406-465-0140
406-933-8303
406-449-3960
406-980-1548
406-544-3751
406-570-6675
406-980-1548
406-544-3751
406-465-9539
406-422-9590


mailto:broadwaterrodandgun@gmail.com

